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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023

Date

01/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

15/12/2023

30/11/2023

04/12/2023

07/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

15/12/2023

01/12/2023

02/12/2023

04/12/2023

05/12/2023

07/12/2023

29/11/2023

06/12/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

SN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

FN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code
1901MA401
1902BM401
1902BM402
1902BM403
1902BM404
1902BM405
1902BM501
1902BM502
1902BM503
1902BM504
1902BM505

1903BM002
1902BM601

1901HS002
1902BM602
1902BM603

1903BMO006

1902BM701

1903BM014

1901MGX07

1903CEO033
1903CS021
1903CS027

1903EC004

1903ECO017

1903EC026

1903EE026

1903ME029

Subject

Probability Theory and Stochastic
Processes

Bio Mechanics
Basics of Pathology and Microbiology
Control Systems

Biomedical Instrumentation

Digital Electronics and Integrated
Circuits

Biomedical Equipments

Medical Optics

Microprocessor and its Applications
Biomedical Digital Signal Processing
Bio Process Control

NANO TECHNOLOGY IN MEDICINE

Diagnostic and Therapeutic
Equipment - |

Intellectual Property Rights for
Engineers

Analog and Digital Communication

Biomaterials

Bio Analytical Methods and
Instruments

Diagnostic and Therapeutic
Equipment - Il

Medical Imaging

Universal Human Values and Ethics

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

Computer Networks

Cloud Computing

Display Systems

Embedded System

Mobile Communication

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

Safety Engineering

Common

BM, EC

BM

BM

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM

BM, CE, EC, ME BM - VI, CE -
VIl, EC - VII, ME - VII

BM

BM
BM

BM

BM

BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME BM -
VIl, CE - VII, EC - VIII, EE - VII,
IT - VII, ME - VII

BM, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM, CE, EE, ME
BM, CE, EC, ME

BM, CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM - VIl, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -
VIIl, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME - VII
BM, CE, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
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BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

\ii

i

\i

\ii

Vil

Vil

VIl

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

14/12/2023

16/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

06/12/2023

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

1903ME030

1903ME031

190317013

1902BM702

1902BM801

1903BMO018

1903BM021

Statistical Quality Control

Science of Happiness and Wellbeing
Software Architectures
Rehabilitation Engineering
Radiological Equipment

Wearable Systems

Biometric Systems

BM, EC, EE

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM

BM

BM

BM

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
P T E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEM
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI Sem [ Batch : 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]
Branch = Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Common

Introduction to Innovation IP

CB v 01/12/2023 Friday FN 1901GE401 Management and Entrepreneurship CB

CB \% 05/12/2023 Tuesday FN 1901MA404 Operations Research CB

CB \Y 08/12/2023 Friday FN 1902BS401-T  Operating Sysytems CB

CB \% 11/12/2023 Monday AN 1902BS402 Database Management Systems CB

CB \Y 13/12/2023 Wednesday AN 1902BS403-T  Software Design with UML CB

CB \% 13/12/2023 Wednesday AN 1902BS403GE  Software Design with UML CB

CcB IV 15/12/2023 Friday AN 1902BS404 mgﬂfgg‘rﬂ eﬁseamh & Marketing cB

CB \Y, 30/11/2023 Thursday FN 1902BS501 Design and Analysis of Algorithms CB

CB \% 04/12/2023 Monday FN 1902BS502 Compiler Design CB

CB \% 07/12/2023 Thursday FN 1902BS503 Design Thinking CB

CB \% 11/12/2023 Monday FN 1902BS504 Fundamentals of Management CB

CB \ 13/12/2023 Wednesday FN 1902BS505 Business Strategy CB

cB V. 15/12/2023 Friday FN | 1903BS002 Introduction Of Internetof Things B 25 6 ME 7B -V CE-
CB \Y| 30/11/2023 Thursday AN 1902BS601 COMPUTER NETWORKS CB

CB \| 01/12/2023 Friday AN 1902BS602 INFORMATION SECURITY CB

CB Vi 04/12/2023 Monday AN 1902BS603 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CB

CB VI 05/12/2023 Tuesday AN 1902BS604 Financial and Cost Accounting CB

CB \i 07/12/2023 Thursday AN 1903BS005 Machine Learning CB

CB \Y| 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903CE032 Global Warming and Climate Change CB, CS, EC, EE, ME
CB Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903CS024 WEB TECHNOLOGY CB, CE, EC, ME
cB VI 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EC030 ?:C”rféfgigoyns Of Communication CB, CE, CS, IT, ME
cB VIl 29/11/2023 = Wednesday ~ FN = 1902BS701 ngﬁgg Design of Software cB

cB VIl 02/12/2023 Saturday =~ FN | 1902BS702 gf)g'gffg nifi,\eﬂ’;cneaggﬁ]g?{"ice cB

CB Vil 06/12/2023 Wednesday FN 1902BS703 IT Project Management CB

CB Wil 09/12/2023 Saturday FN 1902BS704 Human Resource Management CB

CB Vil 12/12/2023 Tuesday FN 1903BS010 Business Intelligence CB

CB VIl 14/12/2023 Thursday FN 1903BS014 Behavioural Economics CB

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations Principal
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
P T E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch = Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Common

CE \% 01/12/2023 Friday FN 1901MA402 Engineering Mathematics Il CE

CE \% 05/12/2023 Tuesday FN 1902CE401 Building Materials and Management CE

CE v 08/12/2023 Friday FN 1902CE402 Soil Mechanics CE

CE \Y, 11/12/2023 Monday AN 1902CE403 Transportation Engineering CE

CE \% 13/12/2023 Wednesday AN 1902CE404 Concrete Technology CE

CE \ 30/11/2023 Thursday FN 1902CE501 Structural Analysis | CE

CE \Y, 04/12/2023 Monday FN 1902CE502 Design of RCC Structures | CE

CE \% 07/12/2023 Thursday FN 1902CE503 Design of Steel Structures CE

CE \% 11/12/2023 Monday FN 1902CE504 Foundation Engineering CE

CE \% 13/12/2023 Wednesday FN 1902CE505 Environmental Engineering CE

CE \ 15/12/2023 Friday FN 1903CE001 Prefabricated Structures CE

CE \i 30/11/2023 Thursday AN 1902CE601 Structural Analysis-II CE

CE \Y| 01/12/2023 Friday AN 1902CE602 Design of RCC Structures - Il CE

CE VI 04/12/2023 Monday AN | 1902CE603 E'xgirr‘]’g;gr%;‘“d Water Resources CE

CE Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903CS022 Artificial Intelligence CE, EC, EE, ME

CE Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903CS024 WEB TECHNOLOGY CB, CE, EC, ME

CE Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EC025 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION CE,CS, IT

CE Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EC029 High Speed Networks CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

CE VI 08/12/2023 Friday AN | 1903EC030 ?:C”r?éfgéoyns Of Communication CB, CE, CS, IT, ME

CE VI 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EE028 Eﬂgﬂggefnoe”nsterva“o” And Energy CE, CS, EC, ME

CE Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903IT021 MOBILE COMPUTING CE, EE, ME

CE \Y| 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903MEO027 MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING CE, EE

CE \| 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903MEO028 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES CE, CS, EE, IT

CE \Y| 12/12/2023 Tuesday AN 1903IT005 Multicore Programming CE, EC, EE, IT, ME

CE VI 15/12/2023 Friday FN 1903BS002 Introduction Of Internet of Things \ﬁBEgEVIIEEMgl_E\(/:IB -V, CE-
CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME CE - VI,

CE \Y| 18/12/2023 Monday FN 1901MGX01 Total Quality Management CS-V,EC-VI,EE-VLIT-V,
ME - VI

CE \Y| 19/12/2023 Tuesday AN 1903CE007 Remote Sensing and GIS CE

CE VIl 29/11/2023 Wednesday FN 1902CE701 Estimation & Quantity Surveying CE

CE VI 0212/2023  Saturday  FN  1901HS002 E‘;Z'i'ﬁggg' Property Rights for v e RS
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CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

CE

i

\ii

\ii

VIl

i

\ii

i

\i

\ii

VIl

VIl

\ii

VIl

Vil

Vil

06/12/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

14/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

1903CE009

1901MGX07

1903BMO009

1903BMO012

1903CSs021

1903CS027

1903EC004

1903ECO017

1903EC026

1903EE026

1903ME029

1903MEO031

1903IT013

1903CEO015

1903CEO019

Repair and Rehabilitation of

Structures CE

BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME BM -
Universal Human Values and Ethics  VII, CE - VII, EC - VIII, EE - VII,
IT - VI, ME - VII

Biomedical Engineering CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING ' CE, CS, EC

Computer Networks BM, CE, EE, ME
Cloud Computing BM, CE, EC, ME
Display Systems BM, CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM - VIl, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -
VI, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME - VII

Embedded System

Mobile Communication BM, CE, ME

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

BM, CE, CS, EC, IT, ME

Safety Engineering BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
Science of Happiness and Wellbeing = BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
Software Architectures BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
Prestressed Concrete CE

Coastal Zone Management CE

Examination Time FN: 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal
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E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
P T E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023
UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Branch = Sem Date Day SN Subject Code Subject Common

CS \% 01/12/2023 Friday FN 1902CS401 Software Engineering Cs

CS \% 05/12/2023 Tuesday FN 1902CS402 Operating System Cs

CS \% 08/12/2023 Friday FN 1902CS403 Computer Networks Cs

CS \Y, 11/12/2023 Monday AN 1902CS404 Design and Analysis of Algorithms Cs

CS \% 13/12/2023 Wednesday AN 1902CS406 Database Management Systems Cs

CS \% 30/11/2023 Thursday FN 1901MA501 Discrete Mathematics Cs

CsS \Y, 04/12/2023 Monday FN 1902CS501 Object Oriented Analysis and Design = CS

CS \% 07/12/2023 Thursday FN 1902CS502 Theory of Computation Cs

CS \% 11/12/2023 Monday FN 1903CS001 Mobile Computing Cs
CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME CE - VI,

CS \% 18/12/2023 Monday FN 1901MGX01 Total Quality Management CS-V,EC-VIEE-VLIT-V,
ME - VI

CS \Y| 30/11/2023 Thursday AN 1901HS004 Business Model Innovation CS, IT

CS VI 01/12/2023 Friday AN 1902CS601 Compiler Design Cs

CS \i 04/12/2023 Monday AN 1902CS602 Web Technology Cs

CS \Y| 05/12/2023 Tuesday AN 1902CSs603 Atrtificial Intelligence Cs

. NATURAL DISASTER AND
CS \Y| 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903CEO031 MITIGATION MANAGEMENT CS, EC, IT, ME

CS \Y| 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903CE032 Global Warming and Climate Change CB, CS, EC, EE, ME
CS Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EC025 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION CE,CS, IT

CS Vi 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EC029 High Speed Networks CE, CS, EE, IT, ME
cs VI 08/12/2023 Friday AN | 1903EC030 ?:C”r?éfgéoyns Of Communication CB, CE, CS, IT, ME
cs VI 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903EE028 Egirggezoe”nster"a“o” And Energy CE, CS, EC, ME

CS \| 08/12/2023 Friday AN 1903MEO028 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES CE, CS, EE, IT

CS \Y| 09/12/2023 Saturday AN 1903CS005 Distributed Systems Cs

CS \Y| 09/12/2023 Saturday AN 1903CS007 Adhoc and Sensor Networks Cs

CS VIl 29/11/2023 Wednesday FN 1902CS701 Cloud Computing Cs

CS Wi 02/12/2023 Saturday FN 1902CS702 Cryptography and Network Security Cs

CS VIl 06/12/2023 Wednesday FN 1903CS010 Internet of Things Cs

CS Vil 09/12/2023 Saturday FN 1901MG701 Universal Human Values and Ethics Cs

CS Wil 12/12/2023 Tuesday FN 1903BMO009 Biomedical Engineering CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
CS VI 12/12/2023 Tuesday FN 1903BM012 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING ' CE, CS, EC
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Cs

Cs

Cs

Cs

Cs

CS

Cs

Cs

CS

i

\ii

VIl

VIl

i

\ii

\ii

Vil

Vil

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

14/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

1903CEO033

1903EC004

1903ECO017

1903EE026

1903ME029

1903MEO031

1901HS005

1903CS014

1903CS019

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

Display Systems

Embedded System

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

Safety Engineering

Science of Happiness and Wellbeing
Social Entrepreneurship

Service Oriented Architecture

Data Centre and Virtualization

BM, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM - VIl, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -
VIll, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME - VII

BM, CE, CS, EC, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, CE, CS, EC,EE, IT
CS, ME

Cs

CSs

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal
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Branch

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

Sem

\Y|

VI

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

VI

\Y|

VI

\Y|

\Y|

VI

\i

i

i

\ii

i

\ii

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Date

01/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

15/12/2023

30/11/2023

04/12/2023

07/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

15/12/2023

30/11/2023

01/12/2023

04/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

18/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

06/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

SN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code
1901MA401
1902EC401
1902EC402
1902EC403
1902EC404
1902EC405
1902EC501
1902EC502
1902EC503
1902EC504
1903ECO003
1902EC505
1902EC601
1902EC602
1902EC603
1903CE031
1903CE032
1903CS022
1903CS024
1903EE028
1903EC008

1903IT005

1901MGX01

1902EC701
1901HS002
1902EC702
1903BMO009

1903BM012

1903CE033

Subject Common
E:gggg!ig Theory and Stochastic BM, EC
Electronics Circuits EC
Signals and Systems EC
Electromagnetic Fields EC
Analog Integrated Circuits EC

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers = EC
Analog Communication EC
Digital Signal Processing EC

Transmission Lines and Wave Guides EC

Control Systems EC
Measurement and Instrumentation EC
Computer Networks EC

Antenna an Waveguide Propagation EC
VLSI Design EC

Digital Communication EC

NATURAL DISASTER AND

MITIGATION MANAGEMENT CS,EC,IT, ME

Global Warming and Climate Change CB, CS, EC, EE, ME

Artificial Intelligence CE, EC, EE, ME
WEB TECHNOLOGY CB, CE, EC, ME
Energy Conservation And Energy

Management CE, CS, EC, ME
Internet of Things EC

Multicore Programming CE, EC, EE, IT, ME

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME CE - VI,
CS-V,EC-VILEE-VLIT-V,
ME - VI

Total Quality Management

Microwave Engineering EC

Intellectual Property Rights for BM, CE, EC, ME BM - VI, CE -
Engineers VII, EC - VII, ME - VII

Optical Communication and Networks = EC
Biomedical Engineering CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING ' CE, CS, EC

WATER POLLUTION AND

MANAGEMENT BM, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
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EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

\ii 12/12/2023

i 12/12/2023
\i 12/12/2023
\ii 12/12/2023
VIl 12/12/2023
\ii 14/12/2023
\ii 16/12/2023
i 19/12/2023
Vil 02/12/2023
Vi 09/12/2023
Vil 12/12/2023

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

FN

FN

1903CS027

1903EE026

1903ME029

1903MEO030

1903ME031

190317013

1903ECO014

1902EC703

1903EC022

1901MGX07

1903ECO017

Cloud Computing

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

Safety Engineering

Statistical Quality Control

Science of Happiness and Wellbeing
Software Architectures

Soft Computing

Digital Image Processing

Opto Electronic device

Universal Human Values and Ethics

Embedded System

BM, CE, EC, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, EC, EE

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
EC

EC

EC
BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME

BM -

VIl, CE - VII, EC - VIII, EE - VII,

IT - VII, ME - VII

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT,

ME

BM - VIl, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -

VIll, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal

- Vil
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Branch

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

Sem

VI

\Y|

\Y|

Vi

\Y|

Vi

VI

\Y|

VI

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

\ii

\ii

\i

\ii

\ii

\i

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002
Ph : 91-4365 251112
E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023

Date

01/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

11/12/2023

30/11/2023

04/12/2023

07/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

30/11/2023

01/12/2023

04/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

15/12/2023

18/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

06/12/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

SN

FN

FN

FN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code
1902EE401

1902EE402
1902EE403
1902EE404
1902EE501
1902CS503
1903EE002
1902EE502
1902EE503
1902EE601
1902EE602
1902EE603
1903CE032
1903CS022
1903EC029
190317021
1903MEO027
1903ME028
1903EE001
1903IT005

1903BS002

1901MGX01

1902EE701
1901HS001

1903EE014

1901MGX07

1903BMO009

1903CEO033

Subject

Generation, Transmission and
Distribution

Synchronous and Asynchronous
Machines

Linear Integrated Circuits
Communication Engineering
Measurements and Instrumentation
Object Oriented Programming
Electrical Machine Design

Linear Control Systems

Power Electronics

Solid State Drives

Power System Analysis
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
Global Warming and Climate Change
Atrtificial Intelligence

High Speed Networks

MOBILE COMPUTING
MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
Special Electrical Machines

Multicore Programming

Introduction Of Internet of Things

Total Quality Management

Power System Operation and Control

Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Fundamentals

Electrical Energy Generation,
Utilization and Conservation

Universal Human Values and Ethics

Biomedical Engineering

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

Common

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

CB, CS, EC, EE, ME
CE, EC, EE, ME
CE, CS, EE, IT, ME
CE, EE, ME

CE, EE
CE,CS,EE, IT

EE

CE, EC, EE, IT, ME

CB, CE,EE,MECB -V, CE -
VI, EE - VI, ME - VI

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME CE - VI,
CS-V,EC-VILLEE-VLIT-V,
ME - VI

EE
EE

EE

BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME BM -
VIl, CE - VII, EC - VIII, EE - VII,
IT - VII, ME - VII

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME

BM, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
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EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

\ii

i

\i

\ii

VIl

\ii

\ii

Vil

Vil

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

14/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

1903CS021

1903EC004

1903EC017

1903MEO029

1903ME030

1903ME031

1903IT013

1903EE022

1903EE025

Computer Networks

Display Systems

Embedded System

Safety Engineering

Statistical Quality Control

Science of Happiness and Wellbeing
Software Architectures

Flexible AC Transmission Systems

High Voltage Engineering

BM, CE, EE, ME

BM, CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM - VII, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -
VI, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME - VII

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, EC, EE

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
EE

EE

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal
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TROTH TRIOWTR®

Branch

Sem

\Y|

VI

\Y|

Vi

\Y|

\Y|

VI

\Y|

VI

\Y|

\ii

\i

\i

i

\ii

\ii

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023

Date

01/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

15/12/2023

30/11/2023

04/12/2023

07/12/2023

11/12/2023

15/12/2023

18/12/2023

30/11/2023

01/12/2023

04/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

12/12/2023

29/11/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

SN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code
1902IT401
190217402
190217403
19021T404
190217405
1902IT406
1902IT501
1902IT503
1902IT504
1902IT502

1903IT001

1901MGX01

1901HS004
190217601
190217602

1902IT603
1903CE031

1903EC025
1903EC029
1903EC030
1903ME028
1903IT005

190217701

1901MGX07

1903BMO009
1903CEO033

1903EC004

1903ECO017

Subject
Database Management Systems
Java Programming

Operating Systems

Software Engineering and Project
Management

Computer Networks

Principles of Communication

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Security in Computing

Internet of Things

Web Programming

Software Testing Methods and Tools

Total Quality Management

Business Model Innovation
Atrtificial Intelligence
Mobile Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

NATURAL DISASTER AND
MITIGATION MANAGEMENT

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

High Speed Networks

Generations Of Communication
Tecnology

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
Multicore Programming

Cloud Computing

Universal Human Values and Ethics
Biomedical Engineering

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

Display Systems

Embedded System

Common

IT

IT

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME CE - VI,

CS-V,EC-VIEE-VLIT-V,
ME - VI

CS, IT

CS, EC, IT, ME
CE,CS, IT

CE, CS, EE, IT, ME
CB, CE, CS, IT, ME
CE,CS,EE, IT

CE, EC, EE, IT, ME

IT

BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME BM -
VII, CE - VII, EC - VIII, EE - VII,
IT - VII, ME - VII

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME

BM, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM - VIl, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -
VIIl, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME - VII
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\ii

\ii

\i

\ii

VIl

Vil

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

14/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

1903EE026

1903ME029

1903ME031

1903IT013

1903IT016

190317022

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

Safety Engineering

Science of Happiness and Wellbeing
Software Architectures

Data Analytics

Deep Learning

BM, CE, CS, EC, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT
BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
IT

IT

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM to12:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal
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Branch

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Sem

\Y|

VI

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

Vi

VI

\Y|

VI

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

\Y|

VI

\Y|

VI

i

VIl

\ii

E.G.S. PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Old Nagore Road, Thethi, Nagore Village, Nagapattinam - 611002

Ph : 91-4365 251112

E-mail : coe@egspec.org Website : http://egspec.org/

End Semester Theory Examinations Time Table - Nov/Dec 2023

Date

01/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

11/12/2023

30/11/2023

04/12/2023

07/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

30/11/2023

01/12/2023

04/12/2023

05/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

08/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

15/12/2023

18/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

06/12/2023

UG (Regulations R2019) - Degree Programmes

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
UG - Regular : V, VIl Sem and Arrear : 1V, V, VI, VI, VIIl Sem [ Batch : 2019 - 2023, 2020 - 2024, 2021 - 2025 ]

Day
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday

SN

FN

FN

FN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

FN

FN

FN

FN

Subject Code
1901MA403
1902ME401
1902ME402
1902ME403
1902ME501
1902ME502
1902ME503
1902ME504
1903ME001
1901MGX03
1902ME601
1902ME602
1902ME603
1903CE031
1903CE032
1903CS022
1903CS024
1903EC029
1903EC030
1903EE028

1903IT021
1903MEO015
1903MEO018

1903IT005

1903BS002

1901MGX01

1902ME701
1901HS002

1903ME003

Subject

Engineering Mathematics Il

Engineering metrology and
Measurements

Thermal Engineering
Manufacturing Technology Il

Heat and Mass Transfer

Design of Machine Elements
Kinematics of Machines

CAD

Non-Traditional Machining process
Operation Research

Material Science Metallurgy
Design of transmission Systems

Dynamics of Machines

NATURAL DISASTER AND
MITIGATION MANAGEMENT

Global Warming and Climate Change

Artificial Intelligence
WEB TECHNOLOGY

High Speed Networks

Generations Of Communication
Tecnology

Energy Conservation And Energy
Management

MOBILE COMPUTING

REFRIGERATION AND AIR
CONDITIONING

Gas Dynamics and JET Propulsion
Multicore Programming

Introduction Of Internet of Things

Total Quality Management

Automation In Manufacturing

Intellectual Property Rights for
Engineers

Common
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
CS, EC, IT, ME
CB, CS, EC, EE, ME
CE, EC, EE, ME
CB, CE, EC, ME
CE, CS, EE, IT, ME
CB, CE, CS, IT, ME
CE, CS, EC, ME
CE, EE, ME
ME
ME

CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
CB, CE,EE,MECB -V, CE -
VI, EE - VI, ME - VI

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME CE - VI,
CS-V,EC-VILEE-VLIT-V,
ME - VI

ME

BM, CE, EC, ME BM - VI, CE -
VIl, EC - VII, ME - VII

Process Planning and Cost Estimation ME
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ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

\ii

\ii

\ii

VIl

i

\ii

i

i

\ii

\ii

VIl

Vil

VIl

Vil

09/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

29/11/2023

02/12/2023

06/12/2023

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

FN

AN

AN

AN

1901MGX07

1903BMO009

1903CE033

1903CS021

1903CSs027

1903EC004

1903ECO017

1903EC026

1903EE026

1901HS005

190317013

1903MEO013

1903MEO016

1903ME021

Universal Human Values and Ethics

Biomedical Engineering

WATER POLLUTION AND
MANAGEMENT

Computer Networks
Cloud Computing

Display Systems

Embedded System

Mobile Communication

ELECTRONIC WASTE
MANAGEMENT ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

Social Entrepreneurship
Software Architectures
Power Plant Engineering

Renewable Energy Sources

Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics

BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME BM -
VIl, CE - VII, EC - VIII, EE - VII,
IT - VII, ME - VII

CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM, CE, EE, ME
BM, CE, EC, ME

BM, CE, CS, EE, IT, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, EE, IT, ME
BM - VIl, CE - VII, CS - VII, EC -
VI, EE - VII, IT - VII, ME - VII

BM, CE, ME

BM, CE, CS, EC, IT, ME

CS, ME

BM, CE, EC, EE, IT, ME
ME

ME

ME

Examination Time FN : 9:30 AM t012:30 PM, 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM & AN : 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Controller of Examinations

Principal
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